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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
A S  

Sharahudeen (FTHR) AKBAR MANZIL, K T 
KUNNU, kallara, K T 

Kunnu, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

2 15/01/2026 SHAMEER SHEMEEMA E (WIFE) 02/596, KUNNIL 
VEEDU, PULIPPARA, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

3 15/01/2026 Ratheesh Kumar R Ramakrishna Pillai K P 
(FTHR)

Saraswathi Vilasam, 
Ayyampara, Pullampara, 

Pullampara P O, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

4 15/01/2026 Abhijith M R Manikantan Nair 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
BHAVAN, 

UNDAPPARA, ANAD, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 CHIPPY S MOHAN VISAKH R S (HSBN) MUTHALAKONATHU 
BUILDING, 

MOONNANAKUZHY, 
PANAVOOR, 

MOONNANAKUZHY, 
695615, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

6 15/01/2026 ABHIJITH  MOHANAN SOBHANA (MTHR) 1444, 
KUNNINPURATHUVEEDU, 

PANANGODE, 
THENNOOR, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

7 15/01/2026 AMINA S ZAKKIR HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

8/420 A A MANZIL, 
KUTTIMOODU, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695610, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

8 15/01/2026 DEVIKA R B RAJEEV V S (FTHR) SARAYU, PLAVARA 
PALODE PACHA P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PACHA, 695562, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 15/01/2026 ANANDHU M MADHU R (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MARUTHUMMOODU 
MANNOORKONAM, 

ANAD, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

10 15/01/2026 RAMEES F FOURUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

BLOCK NO 101, 
KOLLAYIL, 

KOLLAYIL P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 15/01/2026 SHAN MOHAN SOBHANA (MTHR) 1444, 
KOCHUPANGODU 

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, TENNOOR, 

PERINGAMALA, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

12 15/01/2026 UBAIS A UMAIBA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

UBAIS MANZIL, 
ALAMUKKU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

13 15/01/2026 SREEJA S HARI KUMAR (HSBN) 161 REVATHY, 
THAZHNNAMALA, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

14 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHEED 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

EDAVATTAM 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PARIKKAPPARA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 15/01/2026 KANNAN B S BAIJU DEVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

08/157 SACHU 
NILAYAM, 
KOLINCHI, 

ANAKUDY P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

16 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA A B BINUKUMAR D S 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM BLOCK 
NO 19, JAWAHAR 

COLONY 
KARIMANCODE P O, 

PANGODE, 
KARIMANCODE P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

17 15/01/2026 Raji R SYAM SANKAR 
(HSBN)

ADWAITHAM, 
ERULOOR, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
MITHIRMALA, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

18 15/01/2026 ARYA B Biju Soman (FTHR) Pooram House, 
Thalikuzhy, 

Vamanapuram, 
Thalikuzhy, 695612, 

Nedumangad

  

19 15/01/2026 HARISHMA H S SREEJA S (MTHR) 161 REVATHY, 
THAZHNNAMALA, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

20 15/01/2026 SRUTHI S KUMAR SURESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

389, V L S BHAVAN, 
VETTAMPALLY, 

ANAD, IRINCHAYAM 
P O, 695561, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

21 15/01/2026 Anand S SHALUMON (FTHR) BLOCK NUMBER 45, 
EDACOLONY, 

PANGODE, 
EXCOLONY, 695562, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

22 15/01/2026 AJMAL N NAHAS M K (FTHR) M K COMPLEX, EAST 
ROAD, NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

23 15/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA S SHAJI A (FTHR) BLOCK NO 96, 
KOLLAYIL, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

24 15/01/2026 A salim ABDUL RAZAK N 
(FTHR)

AMEEN COTTAGE, 
PAZHAYAVCHANTHA, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

25 15/01/2026 ANVAR KHAN UMAIBA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

UBAIS MANZIL, 
ALAMUKKU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

26 15/01/2026 ALFINA S S A SALIM (FTHR) AMEEN COTTAGE, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

27 15/01/2026 NIVEDYA G R RAJESH (FTHR) 1483 NIVEDYA 
BHAVAN, 

THAZHEKUNNATHUMALA, 
MANNOORKONAM P 

O, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

28 15/01/2026 ANILKUMAR B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KONNAMOODU 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

29 15/01/2026 SHAHENA A ASKARKHAN  N 
(FTHR)

SHAHENA MANZIL, 
ANACHAL 

KALAMACHAL, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

KALAMCHAL, 
695606, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

30 15/01/2026 Nivya Vijayan G Vijayan (FTHR) KAVYA BHAVAN, 
KUKKIRI, PALODE 

NANNIYODE, 
PALUVALLY P O, 

695562, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 15/01/2026 RAMSANA N ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

12/15 K V HOUSE, 
ANAKKUZHY, 
PULLAMPARA, 

PULLAMPARA P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

32 15/01/2026 NOUSHAD  A MUHAMMAD 
KASSIM (FTHR)

718, PANAYARAM, 
MANICKAL, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

33 15/01/2026 BEENA SUKUMARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

07/1 VISAKH 
BHAVAN, 

AMBEDKAR 
COLONY, 

BHARATHANNOOR P 
O, PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

34 15/01/2026 Aswin Satheesan Satheesan (FTHR) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Kathiruvila, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

35 15/01/2026 Fathima J Akber Shareef A 
(HSBN)

006/13, 
Paramkimamvila, 

Nellanad, Venjaramood 
booth 25, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

36 15/01/2026 MUNEERA A S NABEESATH BEEVI 
K (MTHR)

340 MASHA 
ALLAHOUSE, 
CHERUVELI, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 15/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

392 S S HOUSE, 
ARAMPALLY, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

38 15/01/2026 HAYARUNISSA ABDUL AZEEZ 
MOULAVI (HSBN)

A J, HOUSE, 
CHALUVILA, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

39 15/01/2026 Arathy S Sreekumari L (MTHR) Thadatharikathu veedu, 
Kunjalakkadu, Kallara, 

Mithirmala, 695610, 
Nedumangadu

  

40 15/01/2026 NAZRIN N S NIZAR J (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
VATTAKKARIKKAKAM, 

K T KUNNU PO, 
KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

41 15/01/2026 VISAKH V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

07/1 VISAKH 
BHAVAN, 

AMBEDKAR 
COLONY, 

BHARATHANNOOR P 
O, PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

42 15/01/2026 REHUMA BEEVI YOOSUF KUNJU 
(HSBN)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

SNEHAPURAM, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

43 15/01/2026 NADIYA FATHIMA Z JASEELA  (MTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KOONANVENGA, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

44 15/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHAMSUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

354, BLOCK NO 1002, 
AYIRAVALLIMUKKU, 
VATTAKKARIKKAKAM 

P O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

45 15/01/2026 Shaiju V Vasavan Nair (FTHR) Radha Mandhiram, 
Kathiruvila, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

46 15/01/2026 SANA S S SUNITHA (MTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

ALANTHARA, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

47 15/01/2026 SAINABA S MUHAMMED B 
(HSBN)

NALUCENT 
COLONY, 

OZHUKUPARA 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

48 15/01/2026 ASHNA A H ASHRAF ALI A K 
(FTHR)

HAZEENA MANZIL, 
NEETTANI, ANAD, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

49 15/01/2026 RESHMA G Abhijith S (HSBN) Rahul Bhavan, 
Pandarakonam, Anad, 

Anad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

50 15/01/2026 SIVA B L BIJU SS (FTHR) 419  BINDHU 
BHAVAN, 

MANKUZHI, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

51 15/01/2026 IBRAHIM ABUSALI (FTHR) BIATHANNOOR, 
NEDUMPARA 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

52 15/01/2026 JASMI A J ASUMA BEEVI P K 
(MTHR)

PULIYARAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, NEAR 

SCHOOL, 
NELLANADU, 

NELLANADU P O, 
695606, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

53 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED  B SAINABA S (FTHR) Nalucent Colony, 
Ozhukupara 

Peringammala P O, 
Peringammala  P o, 

Peringammala, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

54 15/01/2026 REMYA B R REJIN R N (HSBN) 16/407-C , 
DEVANANDANAM, 

PANGODE 
PANCHAYATH , 

BOOTH 81, 
KAVUVILA, 

BHARATHANNOOR, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

55 15/01/2026 ANJALI S BABU (FTHR) 08/154 A, 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHAN VEEDU 
MANJADI, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

56 15/01/2026 AKSHAY A K AJAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

101 VAZHAKKOTTU 
VEEDU, 

NETTARAKOAM, 
ANAD P O, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

57 15/01/2026 USHA KUMARI KRISHNAMMA 
(MTHR)

AJITHA BHAVAN, 
ALAMCODE, ANAD, 

ANAD, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

58 15/01/2026 RASHIK R Shanifa (MTHR) Ramzi Manzil, 
Thengumcode, Kallara, 
Kodithookkiyakunnu, 
695608, Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

59 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
N 

NAZEER A (FTHR) N S MANZIL, 
THERIKKADA 

VENKOLLA P O, 
PERINGAMALA, 

VENKOLLA, 691541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

60 15/01/2026 ASIYA ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) ASHNAS, 
KALLIYODE, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

61 15/01/2026 ASHINA ABUTHALIB RASIA BEEVI (MTHR) RAS VILLA, 
VAMANAPURAM 

VAMANAPURAM P 
O, VAMANAPURAM, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
695606, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

62 15/01/2026 SARASWATHY RAJAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

410 NEDUMPARA, 
KUNNIL VEEDU, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

63 15/01/2026 Abdul Rahim M muhammed ismail 
(FTHR)

rasi manzil, valiyavayal, 
pangode, 

vattakkarikkakom, 
695562, nedumangad

  

64 15/01/2026 Lathamani S Syamsudheer (HSBN) 14/533 C, S S Bhavan, 
Pappanamcode 
Panangode P O, 

Panangode P O, 695563, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

65 15/01/2026 MAYOORI M J  JAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ANCHAMAKALLU, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

66 15/01/2026 SINI P S BAIJU C (HSBN) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA 

THUMPODE, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

67 15/01/2026 ABHIRAM S Shibi Kumar a (FTHR) 11/378 A, Apsara 
Bhavan, Bounder Jn, 
Peringammala P O, 

695563, Nedumangadu

  

68 15/01/2026 ARYA S SARASWATHY 
(MTHR)

410 NEDUMPARA, 
KUNNIL VEEDU, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

69 15/01/2026 Anitha K KAMALAKSHI 
AMMA (MTHR)

19/49 
CHANDRANKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THANNIMOODU 

IRINCHAYAM P O, 
ANAD, 

IRINCHAYAM, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

70 15/01/2026 BAIJU   C  CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA 

THUMPODE, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 Shibin M S Shamla Beevi (MTHR) Shibin Manzil, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
Panavoor, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

72 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAIZAL S S  

SUDHEER (FTHR) FAIZAL MANZIL, 
THEMPAMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

73 15/01/2026 ARSHAD M M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

265 SUBAHU, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

NANNIYODE, 
PANANGODE, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 15/01/2026 ANANDU B S BAIJU  C (FTHR) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA 

THUMPODE, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

75 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA S SHAMSUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

354, BLOCK NO 1002, 
PARAMUKKU, 

VATTAKKARIKKAKAM 
P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

76 15/01/2026 ABDUL VAHEED S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

05/383 A, AJAS 
MANZIL MAMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

77 15/01/2026 AMEEN DATH S SUNIL DATH (FTHR) 12/341-A, P V HOUSE, 
ELAVATTOM, 

ELAVATTOM P O, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
S S 

SABU J  (FTHR) ANCHUPARAYIL 
NEAR IQBAL 

COLLEGE, 
PERINGAMALA, 
DAIVAPURA P O, 

THENOOR, 695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

79 15/01/2026 L   SAROJINI CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA 

THUMPODE, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

80 15/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

02/355/RAMEES 
MANZIL, 

KAITHAKETTIL, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

81 15/01/2026 Anuba Biju Bhanu Beevi R (MTHR) Al Fardhan, Karinkada, 
Maniyancode, 

Chullimanoor, Anad, 
Chullimanoor, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

82 15/01/2026 K   CHELLAPPAN KESAVAN (FTHR) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA 

THUMPODE, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

83 15/01/2026 AADIL DETH S SUNIL DETH K 
(FTHR)

12/341-A, P V HOUSE, 
ELAVATTOM, 

ELAVATTOM P O, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

84 15/01/2026 SIKHA NAIR M S SHEENA M NAIR 
(MTHR)

SYAM MADHAVA, 
GANAPATHIPURAM, 
VALIYAKATTAYKKAL, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

85 15/01/2026 SIDDIQUE SHAMEEM 
A 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

SHAFEER MANZIL, 
CHENNILAM 18TH 

STONE THOLICODE P 
O, ANAD, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

86 15/01/2026 AROMAL B S BAIJU  C (FTHR) SHYNI BHAVAN, 
PAZHAYACHANTHA 

THUMPODE, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

87 15/01/2026 SAVAD M MUHAMMED  B 
(FTHR)

Nalucent Colony, 
Ozhukupara 

Peringammala P O, 
Peringammala, 

Peringammala, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

88 15/01/2026 ARDRA ASHOK BINDU T T (MTHR) 8/540, THANAL, 
BHARATHANNOOR P 

O, PANGODE, 
BHARATHANNOOR, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

89 15/01/2026 NOUFIYA N MUHAMMED SHAN S 
(HSBN)

14/761, SHAN 
MANZIL, 

VENGADAGIRI, 
PANANGODE P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

90 15/01/2026 FIZI KOTTA 
PARAMBIL 

SHIJU A H (HSBN) HAPPY HOUSE, 
THANDRAMPOIKA, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

91 15/01/2026 Ajesh Kumar S R Radhamani (MTHR) Kadayil Veedu, Vemb, 
Kurupuzha, Elavattom, 
695562, Nedumangadu

  

92 15/01/2026 MAYA LEKSHMI V Chandran pilla (HSBN) KAMAL VILASAM, 
THANNIMMODU, 

ANAD, IRINCHAYAM 
P O, 695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

93 15/01/2026 SABITH SAJEER (FTHR) SABITH MANZIL, 
KALLIYODE, ANAD, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

94 15/01/2026 AKASH A S SHEEJA L (MTHR) 516/B DARSANAM, K 
T KUNNU, KALLARA, 
K T KUNNU, 695608, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

95 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YOUSAF S 

SULFI S (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MUTHIYAMKUZHI, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

96 15/01/2026 Gokul Chand C M Maya lakshmi V 
(MTHR)

KAMALA VILASAM, 
THANNOMOODU, 

ANAD, IRINCHAYAM 
P O, 695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

97 15/01/2026 HASBIN 
MUHAMMED 

HALEELUDEEN 
(FTHR)

2009 HASBIN 
BUILDING, 
ATTUKAL, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

98 15/01/2026 ANSHAD N NASIYATH J (MTHR) PUTHEN 
KARIKKAKAM, 
VANCHUVAM 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

99 15/01/2026 ASEEM ZEENATH (MTHR) 6/139, ANAKUZHY 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KOONANVENGA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

100 15/01/2026 ALJAS A S ABDUL VAHEED S 
(FTHR)

05/383, ALJAS 
MANZIL MAMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
MUKKUDIL P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

101 15/01/2026 ASIYA S SULFI S (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, MUTHIYAM 
KUZHY, THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

102 15/01/2026 SHEENA S Shamsudeen (FTHR) SS MANZIL, K T 
KUNNU, kallara, K T 

KUNNU, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

103 15/01/2026 LIYA N J JAYAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

61 DURGA BHAVAN, 
CHUNDAKARIKKAKAM 

PACHA, 
NANNIYODE, 

PALUVALLY, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

104 15/01/2026 SAMA M SOFIYA 
MOHAMMED IQBAL 

(MTHR)

PALACHIRA HOUSE, 
PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

105 15/01/2026 SATHEENDRAN 
NAIR P 

PURUSHOTHAMAN 
NAIR P (FTHR)

12/71, 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

VEEDU, 
PANAYAMUTTOM, 

KURUPUZHA, 
PANAYAMUTTOM P 

O, 695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

106 15/01/2026 P KRISHNANJANA PRIYA KUMAR  
(FTHR)

KUZHIVILA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

PULLEKONAM, 
ANAD, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

107 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN S 

SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) 18 A, PANAYIL 
VEEDU 

NEDUMKAITHA, 
KOONANVENGA P O, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

108 15/01/2026 AMAL A S Anikumar K (FTHR) Nandanam, Pooppuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Anakudy, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

109 15/01/2026 nabeel farhan n b beena beegam a (MTHR) dharul khair, 
mannanthala, thennoor, 

elanchiyam, 695563, 
nedumangad

  

110 15/01/2026 AL SAAFIA S SADATH A (FTHR) SELEENA 
MANZIL,PALLIMUKKU,PART-51, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

111 15/01/2026 SHYMA R E M ILLIYAS (FTHR) NP 4/21, SHAHIN 
MANZIL, 

MELEKUTTIMOODU, 
VELLUMANNADY P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

112 15/01/2026 Nandana S T Simla P A (MTHR) Simi Bhavan, Mele 
Aramthanam, 

Vamanapuram, 
Anakudy, 695606, 

Nedumangad

  

113 15/01/2026 C PREMJYOTHY AMBIKA T (WIFE) 004/49 SASTHA 
BHAVAN, 

MANJAKOTTUMOOLA  
VANCHUVAM, 

PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

114 15/01/2026 AMRITHALAL G V Gopalakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Amritha Bhavan, 
Kundalamkuzhi 
Kochuvila P O, 
Peringammala, 

Kochuvila, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

115 15/01/2026 BIJU V VIJAYAN (FTHR) THACHINAKATHU 
VEEDU, MOOZHI, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

116 15/01/2026 Harikrishnan  R H Haseena P Mohan 
(MTHR)

11/839 Rajam Nivas, 
Pazhakutty, Anad, 

Pazhakutty, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

117 15/01/2026 Arjun S Shaiju V (FTHR) Radha Mandhiram, 
Kathiruvila, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

118 15/01/2026 ALFIDA B R BUSHRA S R (MTHR) Hira manzil, 
Thannimoodu 

Kochuvila P O, 
Peringammala, 

Kochuvila P O, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

119 15/01/2026 Anamika A R Ajikumar V (FTHR) 15/293 Reshmi Vilasam, 
Pandarathode, Perumala, 

Pullampara, 
Vellumannadi P O, 

695607, Nedumangad

  

120 15/01/2026 Fathima N S Nazeer  M S (FTHR) 1111, N S Cottege, 
Pangode, Pangode, 
Pangode, 695609, 

nedumangad

  

121 15/01/2026 Abhinav S Shaiju V (FTHR) Radha Mandhiram, 
Kathiruvila, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

122 15/01/2026 sreekutti v vasanthakumary 
(MTHR)

240 A S Nivas, Block no 
181, peringammala, 
venkolla, 691541, 

nedumangad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

123 15/01/2026 Reshmi R S Saji P (FTHR) M.N.K House, 
Kalliyode, Panavoor, 
Panavoor, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

124 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB RAHMAN 

ARIFA BEEVI (OTHR) 5/68  SALI MANZIL, 
CHAVARAKONAM, 

PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

125 15/01/2026 SUHAIMA S SUMAYYA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

M S MANZIL, 
PAKISTAAN MUKKU, 

KALLARA, 
MITHIRMALA, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

126 15/01/2026 Mubarak Shamsudeen Hajara (WIFE) Kamukinmoodu Veedu, 
Chavadinada, 
Pullampara, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

127 15/01/2026 Bismi F R Rashida Beevi (MTHR) Nashmi Manzil, 
Karikkuzhi, Panavoor, 

Panavoor, 695568, 
Nedumangad

  

128 15/01/2026 ABINSHA S Sajeena M (MTHR) Sajeena Manzil, 
Paluvally, pangode, 
KANCHINADA, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

129 15/01/2026 Diya krishna.A Aneesh S (FTHR) VARAPRASADAM, 
Thaikaattu Nada, Anad, 

Irinchayam, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

130 15/01/2026 Aneesh.S VijayakumarT (OTHR) VARAPRASADAM, 
Thaikaatu Nada, Anad, 
Irinchayam, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

131 15/01/2026 AMINA N M MUBEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

AJINA MANZIL, 
KURINJILAKKADU, 

KALLARA, 
NEERUMANKADAVU, 

695610, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

132 15/01/2026 Suja N Nalinakshi  (MTHR) 18/78, Kodungancherry, 
pangode, pangode, 

695609, nedumangad

  

133 15/01/2026 Lekshmi U Mohan Jsyadev (HSBN) 15/600,omkaram, 
Vazhavila, Kallara, 

Mithirmala, 695610, 
Nedumangad

  

134 15/01/2026 HAFIS MUHAMMED S SHAFEENA L (MTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
VAYALIKkADA, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

135 15/01/2026 Kiran S Saji P (FTHR) M.N.K House, 
Kalliyode, Panavoor, 
Panavoor, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

136 15/01/2026 Gopika Jyothi Sheeba V L (MTHR) 15/193 Lalitha Bhavan, 
Mithirmala, Kallara, 
Mithirmala, 695610, 

Nedumangad

  

137 15/01/2026 NEETHU S R REMYAKUMARI S R 
(MTHR)

02/265, CHAMAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VETTAMPALLY, 
IRINCHAYAM P O, 

695561, IRINCHAYAM

  

138 15/01/2026 NITHIN S R REMYAKUMARI S R 
(MTHR)

02/265, CHAMAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VETTAMPALLY, 
IRINCHAYAM P O, 

695561, IRINCHAYAM 
P O

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

139 15/01/2026 Lijin L Suja N (MTHR) 18/78, Kodungancherry, 
pangode, pangode, 

695609, nedumangad

  

140 15/01/2026 Irfan N Jumaila Beevi E 
(MTHR)

Hira Manzil, 
Manjakottumoola, 

Anad, Chullimanoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

141 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN J 

JAVADU A (FTHR) 12/484, YASEEN 
MANZIL, 

SEMIYAKKADA, 
MYLAMOODU P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

142 15/01/2026 Thoufeek A S Ansarudheen U (FTHR) A S House, Vellamkudi, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

143 15/01/2026 AL AMEEN Y R Yahiyakhan S (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
Panavoor, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

144 15/01/2026 Meenu A S Anilkumar (FTHR) Meenu Mandiram, 
Pandarathodu, 
Pullampara, 

Vellumannadi P O, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

145 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sameer S Sakkeer Hussain (FTHR) Roadarikathuveedu, 
Chittoor, Thennoor, 

Daivappura P O, 
695563, Nedumangad

  

146 15/01/2026 MAHESH M S MANJU R (MTHR) 18/113, NALUCENT 
COLONY, 

OORANKUZHY, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

147 15/01/2026 SUFINA MOL R ARSHAD A (HSBN) A J MANZIL, 
MULLAMANGALAM 
PALAMKONAM P O, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


